www.hammondmfg.com USA Canada Quebec Europe (UK) Australia
(716) 630-7030 (519) 822-2960 (450) 975-1884 01256 812812 +61-8-8240-2244 136
Part Number M795
•	 4.8” (122mm) overall length
•	 grey plastic cord wrap
•	 two mounting posts on 1.5625” centers
•	 simple installation: secured by two clips each (in-
cluded)
•	 sold in pairs
M Series Cord Wraps
www.hammondmfg.com USA Canada Quebec Europe (UK) Australia
(716) 630-7030 (519) 822-2960 (450) 975-1884 01256 812812 +61-8-8240-2244 137
Part Number 1421PCB1-8
•	 0.65” (17mm) overall height
•	 0.71” (18mm) square mounting pad with self adhesive
•	 P.C. board bottom would rest 0.25” (6mm) above the
enclosure floor
•	 Suggested material thickness 0.0625” (1.6mm) max.
•	 Suggested hole diameter 0.156” (4mm)
•	 Tough white nylon
•	 Sold in packs of 8
Part Number 1421PCB2-8
•	 0.9” (23mm) overall height
•	 0.71” (18mm) square mounting pad with self adhesive
•	 P.C. board bottom would rest 0.5” (12.7mm) above the
enclosure floor
•	 Suggested material thickness 0.0625” (1.6mm) max.
•	 Suggested hole diameter 0.156” (4mm)
•	 Tough white nylon
•	 Sold in packs of 8
1421 Printed Circuit Board Standoffs
www.hammondmfg.com USA Canada Quebec Europe (UK) Australia
(716) 630-7030 (519) 822-2960 (450) 975-1884 01256 812812 +61-8-8240-2244 138
Hardware Replacement Screw List
Photo Part Number Qty Description System Technical Description
1421F4
Set of
24
items
4 sets of: pan head machine screws, locknuts,
#10 Tinnerman nuts, Taptite screws, flat washers
& hex nuts for mounting fans or fan grills.
U.S.
(UTS)
8-32 x 2" Phillips
10-32 x 5/8 Taptite Phillips
1421J6 6 Self tapping for most metal case series U.S. (UTS) 6-32 Phillips
1455MS100 100 Self tapping type for the 1455 series panels U.S. (UTS) #6 x 3/8" Phillips
1455MS100BK 100 Black Self tapping type for the 1455 series panels U.S. (UTS) #6 x 3/8" Phillips
1457MS100 100 Black Self tapping type for the 1457 series panels
with "O" ring installed U.S. (UTS) 6-32 x 1/2" TT, Phillips
1551ATS100 100 Self tapping type for 1551 series U.S. (UTS) #2 x 3/16" Phillips
1590MS100 100 Machine type for assembly
- 1590 (except L-R) series U.S. (UTS) 6-32 x ½" Phillips
1590MS50BK 50 Black machine type for assembly - 1590 series U.S. (UTS) 6-32 x ½" Phillips
1590MS50BU 50 Blue machine type for assembly - 1590 series U.S. (UTS) 6-32 x ½" Phillips
1590MS50GY 50 Grey machine type for assembly - 1590 series U.S. (UTS) 6-32 x ½" Phillips
1590WMS100BK 100 Black machine type for assembly - 1590W series
with "O" ring installed U.S. (UTS) 6-32 x ½" Phillips
1591MS100 100 Machine type for assembly - 1591 & 1598 series Metric M3 - 0.5 x 10mm Phillips
1591MS100BK 100 Machine type for assembly
- 1591 & 1598 series (Black) Metric M3 - 0.5 x 10mm Phillips
1591TS100 100 Self tapping type for assembly
- 1591 "S" series and 1551 series U.S. (UTS) #4 x 0.5" Phillips
1591TS100BK 100 Black self tapping type for assembly
- 1591 "S" series and 1551 series U.S. (UTS) #4 x 0.5" Phillips
www.hammondmfg.com USA Canada Quebec Europe (UK) Australia
(716) 630-7030 (519) 822-2960 (450) 975-1884 01256 812812 +61-8-8240-2244 139
Photo Part Number Qty Description System Technical Description
1593ATS50
1593ATS100
50
100
Pan head, self tapping type for 1553T, 1591XX,
1593 and 1599 series enclosure internal standoffs U.S. (UTS) #4 x 1/4" Phillips
1593MS100 100 Self tapping, oval head for assembly - 1593 series U.S. (UTS) #4 x 0.625" Phillips
1594MS100 100 Machine type for assembly - 1594,
1599B, and 1592 series Metric M3 - 0.5 x 18mm Phillips
1594TS100 100 Self tapping for assembly - 1594 &
1599ES "S" series U.S. (UTS) #4 x 1" Phillips
1594WMS100 100
Sets
Machine type for assembly - 1594 watertight
series & 1599E. With 100 "O" rings Metric M3 - 0.5 x 25mm Phillips
1595MS100 100 Machine type for assembly - 1595 series Metric M3 - 0.5 x 8mm Phillips
1598ATS100 100 Pan head, self tapping type for 1555,
and 1598 series enclosure internal standoffs U.S. (UTS) #6 x 1/4" Phillips
1598TS100 100 Self tapping for assembly - 1598 "S" series U.S. (UTS) #4 x 5/8" Phillips
1599BTS100 100 Self tapping for assembly - 1599BS "S" series U.S. (UTS) #4 x ¾" Phillips
1599HMS100 100 Machine type for assembly - 1599H series Metric M3 - 0.5 x 12mm Phillips
1599HTS100 100 Self tapping for assembly - 1599HS "S" series U.S. (UTS) #4 x 1" Phillips
SC503-100 100 Replacement 1553T cover screws Metric (M3-0.5 x 18mm Flat Head)
SC503BK-100 100 Replacement 1553T cover screws Metric (M3-0.5 x 18mm Flat Head)
Hardware Replacement Screw List
www.hammondmfg.com USA Canada Quebec Europe (UK) Australia
(716) 630-7030 (519) 822-2960 (450) 975-1884 01256 812812 +61-8-8240-2244 140
Photo (not to scale) Part Number Qty Per Package Compatible Bateries (not incl.)
BH1AAW 1 (1) AA
BH1AAAW 1 (1) AAA
BH2AAW 1 (2) AA
BH2AAAW 1 (2) AAA
BH3AAW 1 (3) AA
BH3AAAW 1 (3) AAA
BH4AAW 1 (4) AA
BH4AAAW 1 (4) AAA
BS61 1 (1) 9V
Hardware Battery Holders